
001 |RO 24 0102536M | |DA285E7D |28.04 11:02:23.1 |OK |01 |049 |
002 |RO 23 0089823M | |DA2860CB |28.04 11:03:26.9 |OK |01 |033 |
003 |RO 22 0505088F | |DA286136 |28.04 11:05:48.4 |OK |01 |004 |
004 |RO 24 0102550F | |DA28607E |28.04 11:09:23.4 |OK |01 |006 |
005 |RO 24 0102553F | |DA285E20 |28.04 11:14:29.1 |OK |01 |029 |
006 |RO 22 0505029F | |DA28619F |28.04 11:14:39.0 |OK |01 |017 |
007 |RO 23 0089875M | |DA285DEE |28.04 11:14:41.8 |OK |01 |039 |
008 |RO 23 0089856F | |DA285FF5 |28.04 11:17:58.7 |OK |01 |024 |
009 |RO 23 0089824F | |DA2860BD |28.04 11:18:00.9 |OK |01 |019 |
010 |RO 24 0102518F | |DA49684B |28.04 11:18:04.5 |OK |01 |025 |
011 |RO 24 0102593M | |DA28615F |28.04 11:20:09.2 |OK |01 |040 |
012 |RO 24 0102569M | |DA2861C0 |28.04 11:21:05.9 |OK |01 |041 |
013 |RO 24 0102527F | |DA286064 |28.04 11:22:16.4 |OK |01 |009 |
014 |RO 22 0505057M | |DA1655E9 |28.04 11:24:29.6 |OK |01 |034 |
015 |RO 24 0102597M | |DA285EF2 |28.04 11:24:31.9 |OK |01 |050 |
016 |RO 22 0505050F | |DA26B83C |28.04 11:28:36.3 |OK |01 |007 |
017 |RO 24 0023121M | |DA2861C5 |28.04 11:29:57.2 |OK |01 |038 |
018 |RO 24 0102523F | |DA2860DE |28.04 11:31:34.2 |OK |01 |018 |
019 |RO 24 0102510M | |DA285EFC |28.04 11:31:59.1 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 24 0102543F | |DA286183 |28.04 11:33:22.8 |OK |01 |015 |
021 |RO 24 0102549M | |DA286070 |28.04 11:36:03.7 |OK |01 |022 |
022 |RO 23 0089889M | |DA285E61 |28.04 11:39:36.5 |OK |01 |037 |
023 |RO 20 0086690F | |DA286117 |28.04 11:43:55.1 |OK |01 |028 |
024 |RO 24 2001467M | |DA2860C9 |28.04 11:52:13.1 |OK |01 |048 |
025 |RO 24 2001469F | |DA14E47B |28.04 11:52:19.8 |OK |01 |027 |
026 |RO 24 0102565F | |DA14E496 |28.04 11:53:52.1 |OK |01 |023 |
027 |RO 23 0089891F | |DA285EA4 |28.04 12:01:35.3 |OK |01 |011 |
028 |RO 23 0089821F | |DA737922 |28.04 12:03:47.9 |OK |01 |032 |
029 |RO 24 0102542F | |DA28606E |28.04 12:25:49.3 |OK |01 |005 |
030 |RO 24 0102567F | |DA2860FE |28.04 12:27:37.7 |OK |01 |026 |
031 |RO 24 0102547F | |DA285F5A |28.04 12:27:40.2 |OK |01 |010 |
032 |RO 24 0102554F | |DA285E08 |28.04 12:42:49.0 |OK |01 |051 |
033 |RO 22 0058387F | |DA14E461 |28.04 12:42:51.5 |OK |01 |030 |
034 |RO 23 0089882M | |DA2860BE |28.04 12:48:44.9 |OK |01 |036 |
035 |RO 24 0102579F | |DA2861A3 |28.04 12:48:49.3 |OK |01 |012 |
036 |RO 24 0102560M | |DA285F8F |28.04 12:54:44.4 |OK |01 |053 |
037 |RO 23 0089808F | |DA14E1CE |28.04 13:16:02.7 |OK |01 |014 |
038 |RO 24 0102513M | |DA285FB1 |28.04 13:27:46.4 |OK |01 |054 |
039 |RO 23 0089885M | |DA285F93 |28.04 13:28:57.6 |OK |01 |044 |
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040 |RO 23 1250415F | |DA285E2C |28.04 13:55:51.7 |OK |01 |008 |
041 |RO 24 0102520F | |DA285EDF |28.04 14:24:02.4 |OK |01 |020 |
042 |RO 24 0102540F | |DA086A55 |28.04 14:35:39.5 |OK |01 |021 |
043 |RO 23 0089890M | |DA286177 |28.04 14:52:54.1 |OK |01 |052 |
044 |RO 24 0102559M | |DA285F7E |28.04 14:56:38.7 |OK |01 |055 |
045 |RO 24 0102557M | |DA2860B3 |28.04 15:28:37.4 |OK |01 |043 |
046 |RO 24 0102516M | |DA286103 |28.04 15:36:44.4 |OK |01 |045 |
047 |RO 24 0102514F | |DA14E41A |28.04 15:38:46.0 |OK |01 |031 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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